
Dignity for All Students Act

New York State's Dignity for All Students Act (The Dignity Act or DASA) seeks to provide the
State's public elementary and secondary school students with a safe and supportive
environment free from discrimination, intimidation, taunting, harassment, and bullying on school
property, a school bus and/or at a school function.

Please see a list of dignity act coordinators below for the North Shore Central School District
and each individual school.

If you have questions about DASA or would like to report a DASA related incident, please
contact Dr. Zublionis or the Dignity Act Coordinator from the school that your child attends. You
will also be asked to complete an official reporting form found HERE.

The North Shore Schools Board of Education policy on STUDENT HARASSMENT AND
BULLYING PREVENTION AND INTERVENTION can be found HERE.

School Dignity Act Coordinator Contact Information

District
516-277-7810

Dr. Christopher Zublionis zublionisc@northshoreschools.org

Glen Head School
516-277-7700

Ms. Dayna Greenberg
(Ms. Carolyn DiPreta - Auxiliary)

greenbergd@northshoreschools.org
dipretac@northshoreschools.org

Glenwood Landing School
516-277-7600

Ms. Christine Volk
(Ms. Carolyn DiPreta - Auxiliary)

volkc@northshoreschools.org
dipretac@northshoreschools.org

Sea Cliff School
516-277-7500

Ms. Samantha Malis
(Ms. Carolyn DiPreta - Auxiliary)

maliss@northshoreschools.org
dipretac@northshoreschools.org

North Shore Middle School
516-277-7300

Dr. Maram Mabrouk
(Ms. Toni Papetti - Auxiliary)

mabroukm@northshoreschools.org
papettit@northshoreschools.org

North Shore High School
516-277-7000

Dr. Kevin Kurrus
(Ms. Rachel McAree - Auxiliary)

kurrusk@northshoreschools.org
mcareer@northshoreschools.org

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DSQ0KAJAPUZR1LJB7rAas8lakiG3iPy1/view
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